m 1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 03/01/18 — 03/31/18
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Visitor Numbers

Visitors
30
20
10
0
03/05 03/12 03/19 03/26
Date Visitors
03/01/18 12
03/02/18 6
03/03/18 7
03/04/18 1
03/05/18 1
03/06/18 9
03/07/18 18
03/08/18 7
03/09/18 1
03/10/18 22
03/11/18 17
03/12/18 14
03/13/18 16
03/14/18 21
03/15/18 18
03/16/18 15
03/17/18 20
03/18/18 17
03/19/18 21
03/20/18 18
03/21/18 17

03/22/18 16



1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 03/01/18 — 03/31/18
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Date

03/23/18
03/24/18
03/25/18
03/26/18
03/27/18
03/28/18
03/29/18
03/30/18
03/31/18
Total

Sessions

30

20

10

Date

03/01/18
03/02/18
03/03/18
03/04/18
03/05/18
03/06/18
03/07/18
03/08/18
03/09/18
03/10/18
03/11/18

Visitors
13
12
24
21
14
19
19
21
17

484

03/12 03/19 03/26

Sessions
12
6
8
11
11
9
19
7
11
22
17



m 1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 03/01/18 — 03/31/18
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Date Sessions
03/12/18 14
03/13/18 16
03/14/18 21
03/15/18 19
03/16/18 15
03/17/18 20
03/18/18 17
03/19/18 21
03/20/18 19
03/21/18 18
03/22/18 16
03/23/18 14
03/24/18 12
03/25/18 25
03/26/18 23
03/27/18 14
03/28/18 19
03/29/18 19
03/30/18 21
03/31/18 17
Total 493



1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 03/01/18 — 03/31/18
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Search Engine Robots

BUbING
Other
\
DotBot/1.1 \/
Baiduspider/2.0 /
AhrefsBot/5.2 \/ bingbot/2.0
YandexBot/3.0
spbot/5.0.3 Barkrowler/0.7
Search Engine Robots Sessions
BUbING 280
bingbot/2.0 267
Barkrowler/0.7 105
spbot/5.0.3 69
YandexBot/3.0 61
AhrefsBot/5.2 55
Baiduspider/2.0 54
DotBot/1.1 50
Googlebot/2.1 49
Companybook-Crawler 46
360Spider 34
MJ12bot/v1.4.8 33
SEOkicks-Robot 24
Wotbox/2.01 23
CCBot/2.0 22
Googlebot-Mobile 21
SemrushBot/1.2~bl 20
Dataprovider 18
HubSpot Webcrawler 14
LightspeedSystemsCrawler 11
ips-agent 10
WikiDo/1.1 8
Sogou web spider/4.0 6

Percentage
21.28%
20.29%

7.98%
5.24%
4.64%
4.18%
4.10%
3.80%
3.72%
3.50%
2.58%
2.51%
1.82%
1.75%
1.67%
1.60%
1.52%
1.37%
1.06%
0.84%
0.76%
0.61%
0.46%



1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 03/01/18 — 03/31/18
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Search Engine Robots
SafeDNSBot
LinkedInBot/1.0
SeznamBot/3.2
Applebot/0.1
BingPreview/1.0b
Mail.RU_Bot/2.0
CATExplorador/1.0beta
Mail.RU_Bot/Robots/2.0
CrazyWebCrawler-Spider 0.9.10
Exabot/3.0
GoogleWebLight
MJ12bot/v1.4.7
SiteExplorer/1.1b
SpyOnWeb
SurveyBot/2.3
ZumBot/1.0
archive.org_bot

[tx71

Total

Page Analysis

Most Frequently Visited Pages

/Default.htm
/Elim.htm
/Sermons.htm
/Announce.htm

/NewsLetterldx.htm

Pages
/Default.htm

200

400

600

Sessions

= Aa A A A A A A A aa NNNNWWW W DA DM u

1,316

800

Sessions
829

Percentage
0.38%
0.30%
0.30%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.15%
0.15%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%

100.00%

1000

Percentage
64.77%



1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 03/01/18 — 03/31/18
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Pages

/Elim.htm

/Sermons.htm
/Announce.htm
/NewsLetterldx.htm
/Calendar.htm
/\Worship.htm
/M-Statement.htm
/Believe.htm
/web_links.htm
/Stats.htm
/St_Johns.htm
/Elim-HISTORY.htm
/CalendarOld.htm
/missions.htm
/valley_views1013.htm
/Elim_M-Statement.htm
/valley_views0813.htm
/valley_views0913.htm
/valley_views1113.htm
/StJohns_M-Statement.htm
/St_Johns-HISTORY.htm
/Announce101908.htm
/Bulletins.htm
/Announce102608.htm
Total

Sessions
53
46
34
28
27
27
26
25
25
24
22
15
13
12
11
10
10
10
10
9

9
2
2
1

1,280

Percentage
4.14%
3.59%
2.66%
2.19%
2.11%
2.11%
2.03%
1.95%
1.95%
1.88%
1.72%
1.17%
1.02%
0.94%
0.86%
0.78%
0.78%
0.78%
0.78%
0.70%
0.70%
0.16%
0.16%
0.08%
100.00%



m 1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 03/01/18 — 03/31/18
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Keywords
evpumc.org
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2
Keywords Sessions
evpumc.org 1

Referring Pages

https://www.google.com/
https://kozhasobak.com/
http://slomm.ru/
http://elementspluss.ru/

http://metallo-konstruktsii.ru/

0 5 10 15 20 25
Pages Sessions
https://www.google.com/ 21
https://kozhasobak.com/ 15
http://slomm.ru/ 13
http://elementspluss.ru/ 12
http://metallo-konstruktsii.ru/ 12
http://www.feminist.org.ua/ 12
https://hoztorg-opt.ru/ 12
https://sovetskie-plakaty.ru/ 12



m 1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 03/01/18 — 03/31/18
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Pages Sessions
https://professionalsolutions.eu/ru/ 11
http://antonovich-design.com.ua/ 10

Ne]

http://03e.info/
https:/4inn.ru/
https://beachtoday.ru/
https://kazka.ru/
https:/laminat.com.ua/
https://pfrf-kabinet.ru/
http://aktau.xkaz.org/
http://atyrau.xkaz.org/
http://transit.in.ua/
http://veselokloun.ru/
http://www.google.com/
https://zelena-mriya.com.ua/
http://komp-pomosch.ru/
http://potolokelekor.ru/
http://truebeauty.c/
https://animenime.ru/
https://ek-invest.ru/
https://picturesmania.com/
http://03p.info/
http://aibolita.com/
http://autoblog.org.ua/
http://game300.ru/
http://strady.org.ua/
http://suzuki-metropolis.kiev.ua/
http://svetka.info/
http://www.club-lukojl.ru/
https://avtorskoe-vino.ru/
https://happysong.ru/
https:/natprof.ru/
https://onlywood.ru/catalog/lumber.html
https://petrushka-restoran.ru/
http://deart-13.ru/
http://gezlev.com.ua/
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1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 03/01/18 — 03/31/18
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Pages
http://headpharmacy.com/
http:/kipu.crimea.ua/
http://makler.org.ua/

http://spy-app.info/mobile-spy-app/

http://uralsk.xkaz.org/
https://buypuppies.ca/

https://dermatovenerologiya.com/
https://pills24h.com/buy-doxycycline-online-without-prescription/

https://popugaychiki.com/
www.yahoo.com
http://texnika.com.ua/
https://google.com/
https://vsdelke.ru/
http://12u.info/
http://all-news.kz/
http://ankerch.crimea.ua/
http://fartunabest.ru/
http://gazel-72.ru/
http://incitystroy.ru/
http://komputers-best.ru/
http://komukc.com.ua/
http://lerporn.info/
http://magnetic-bracelets.ru/
http://msu.kharkov.ua/
http://polyana-skazok.org.ua/
http://pospektr.ru/
http://rangjued.com/
http://rieltor.crimea.ua/
http://rql.kiev.ua/
http://sildenafil-tadalafil.info/
http://skinali.photo-clip.ru/
http://www.columb.net.ua/
http://www.yur-p.ru/
https://eduinfosite.com/
https:/filesclub.net/

Sessions
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m 1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 03/01/18 — 03/31/18
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Pages

https://kerch.site/
https://mamasuper.prom.ua/
https://mikozstop.com/
https:/mtsguru.ru/

https://pills24h.com/buy-levitra-online-without-prescription/

https://td-I-market.ru/
https://www.sundrugstore.com/
http://pk-services.ru/

http://spb-scenar.ru/
http://whoiswho.crimea.ua/
http://www.google.com/url
http://www.inet-shop.su/
http://xn----7sbabn5abjehfwi8bj.xn--p1ai/
http://zahvat.ru/

https://bonkers.name/

https://buynorxx.com/
https://docsarchive.net/
https://documentbase.net/
https://documentsite.net/
https://kozhakoshek.com/
https://krasnodar-avtolombard.ru/
https://nakozhe.com/
https://office2web.com/
https://online-intim.com/

https://vzube.com/

https://www.bing.com/
https://www.google.ca/
https://www.google.com.ph/
www.bing.com
android-app:/com.google.android.googlequicksearchbox
http://google.com
http://searchguide.windstream.net/index.php
http://www.bing.com
http://www.google.com/search
http://www.susumc.org/index.php/lewisburg

10

Sessions
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1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 03/01/18 — 03/31/18
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Pages

http://yandex.ru/clck/jsredir

https://allergick.com/

https://www.google.com.co/

www.google.com

Browsers & Systems

Browsers
Could not be identified \
Other \ .‘
AOL Explorer N ——
Safari mobile @ — /
Chrome Mobile /
Opera
Firefox
Browsers
IE
Chrome
Firefox
Opera

Chrome Mobile
Safari mobile

AOL Explorer
Chrome Headless
Android browser
KKman

Microsoft Edge
Maxthon

Mobile Samsung Browser
Powermarks
Netscape Navigator
Python-requests

11

IE

Chrome

Sessions
145

86

56

35

19

18

(Ve
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Sessions
1

1
1
1

Percentage
29.41%
17.44%
11.36%

7.10%
3.85%
3.65%
1.83%
1.62%
1.22%
1.22%
1.01%
0.81%
0.81%
0.81%
0.61%
0.61%



m 1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 03/01/18 — 03/31/18
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Browsers Sessions
Yandex.Browser
Deepnet Explorer

Go http package
Guzzle

HotJava

Off By One
Python-urllib
Apache-HttpClient
BrowseX

Crazy Browser

Firefox mobile

Indy Library

Java

Lynx

PhantomJS

Safari

Second Life viewer

UC Browser

Xenu

cURL

libwww-perl

Could not be identified
Total 493
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Percentage
0.61%
0.41%
0.41%
0.41%
0.41%
0.41%
0.41%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%

10.75%
100.00%



1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 03/01/18 — 03/31/18
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Operating Systems

Could not be identified

macOS

0s X
Linux
ioS
Android

Operating Systems
Windows

Android

i0S

Linux

0sS X

macOS

JVM

Could not be identified
Total

Visitor Locations

Countries
Countries
Ukraine
United States
Russia
Romania
Canada
India
France
Ireland
Germany
China

o \\

AN

13

Windows

Sessions
341

26

22

14

14

13

2

61

493

Sessions
183

172

52

1
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Percentage
69.17%
5.27%
4.46%
2.84%
2.84%
2.64%
0.41%
12.37%
100.00%

Percentage
37.12%
34.89%
10.55%

2.43%
1.42%
1.42%
1.22%
1.22%
1.01%
0.81%



1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 03/01/18 — 03/31/18
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Countries
Australia
Netherlands
Philippines
Brazil
Algeria
Spain

Israel
Lithuania
Sweden
Singapore
Colombia
United Kingdom
Hong Kong
Italy

South Korea
Moldova
Nepal
Poland
Portugal
Serbia

Saudi Arabia
Thailand
Turkey
Zimbabwe
Could not be identified
Total

Continents

Continents
Europe

North America
Asia

Africa

Oceania

South America

Sessions

N =) m m m md md ) e e e e o = NN N N NDNDNN W W w

493

Sessions
279

179

24

3

3

3

14

Percentage
0.61%
0.61%
0.61%
0.41%
0.41%
0.41%
0.41%
0.41%
0.41%
0.41%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.41%

100.00%

Percentage
56.59%
36.31%

4.87%
0.61%
0.61%
0.61%



m 1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 03/01/18 — 03/31/18
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Continents Sessions Percentage
Could not be identified 2 0.41%
Total 493 100.00%

Information about the evaluations

Visitors

This evaluation shows how many visitors accessed your website. Visitors are uniquely
identified on the basis of the IP address and the browser ID. If a visitor goes to your
website more than once a day, only one visitor is counted.

Sessions

This evaluation shows the number of sessions. A session starts when a visitor accesses
your website and ends when he or she leaves it. A session ends automatically after 30
minutes without activity. If a visitor goes to your website more than once a day, multiple
sessions are counted.

Search Engine Robots

This evaluation shows which search engine robots have accessed the pages of your web-
site. Search engine robots automatically search the content of websites in order to keep
search engine entries up to date.

Most Frequently Visited Pages

This evaluation shows which pages of your website were visited most often.

Keywords

This evaluations shows the keywords with which your website was most commonly
found in search engines.

Referring Pages

This evaluation shows the websites from which visitors were transferred to your web-
site.

Browsers

This evaluation shows which browsers visitors used to access your website. This way,
you know which browsers to optimize your website for, for example.

15



m 1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 03/01/18 — 03/31/18
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Operating Systems

This evaluation shows which operating systems visitors used to access your website.
This way, you know which operating systems are most popular with your visitors, for
example, and you can optimize your website for these operating systems.

Countries

This evaluation shows the countries from which visitors accessed your website.

Continents

This evaluation shows the continents from which visitors accessed your website.
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